NNIT A/S DKK10

NNIT A/S DKK10

ISIN: DKO0060580512

Overview

2024/04/24 16:59:53

Price
108.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.92% (-1.00)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

362 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

107.60 DKK (39)
108.40 DKK (196)
108.80 DKK
110.60 DKK
107.60 DKK
109.00 DKK
109.036079 DKK
21,198
2,311,346.80
116
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060580512&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6eff2bd85ed50b8bd940d5a7bad46676ee334b6a7b37ec8534aec91a2266252&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e297a467d0de3540b&time=1714110325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af520cd0481e02575c6250e35ae66822b58e3bdfc4f8ffcc041f8849dd526c46&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=386845e48b128250e&time=1714110325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a91b79cf80896cd489336fbea7f27b017d01b1b6a79f2b517939b1e37bc9e5e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dff777dbf80bdb3dc&time=1714110325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8012de04a16ad69c461e438f4208753e56d8b05d819bdaef944e8062a392223&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=758c62bc983ffb5ba&time=1714110325&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0dd6cffb0267a1623a142d1e1b81260d247a9ce2e6e55e4a4fbdeca02d75fab&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e316d9caa1a465ada&time=1714110325&tool=RSC

NNIT A/S DKK10

Details

2024/04/24 16:59:53

Price
108.00 DKK

Difference

©  -092%(-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

362 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.60 DKK (39)
Ask (Ask size) 108.40 DKK (196)
Open 108.80 DKK
High 110.60 DKK
Low 107.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 109.00 DKK
VWAP 109.036079 DKK
Volume (pcs) 21,198
Trading volume 2,311,346.80
Number of trades 116
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.23% +58.82% -1.28%
Perf (abs.) +25.70 +40.00 -1.40
Beta 0.30 0.28 0.51
Volatility 33.23 38.27 39.55

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:26
04/24

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:12
04/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 04/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04

Price

14.36 EUR

108.00 DKK

14.52 EUR

109.40 DKK

14.46 EUR

108.12 DKK (10,482)
109.12 DKK (19,944)
98.09 DKK (24,801)
88.66 DKK (21,868)
115.80 DKK (2024/04/04)
82.80 DKK (2024/01/02)
115.80 DKK (2024/04/04)
66.00 DKK (2023/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5
2.31 116
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126841818

NNIT A/S DKK10

04/24

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 14.24 EUR 0.00 7
04/24

Berlin 2024/ 08:12 14.46 EUR 0.00 2
04/24
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126643430

NNIT A/S DKK10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NNIT A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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